INDUSTRIAL TIRE PROBLEM SOLVERS® SINCE 1953 PAGE 2
Mitchell Industrial Tire Co.
(800)  251-7226
INDUSTRIAL TIRE PROBLEM SOLVERS® SINCE 1953
Mitchell Industrial Tire Co.
(800)  251-7226

CTL RUBBER TRACKS METAL CORE
INDUSTRIAL TIRE PROBLEM SOLVERS® SINCE 1953 PAGE 4
Mitchell Industrial Tire Co.
(800)  251-7226
PRODUCT#
WIDTH /
PITCH/LINKS WEIGHT MACHINE CAPABILITY
MACHINE
TYPE
17457182 450x71x82 870 Cat 307 307A 307SSR 308BSR E70 E70B Mini Excavator
17239633 230x96x33 124 Bobcat E16 320 322 323; Cat 301.6 301.8; Takeuchi TB016 Mini Excavator
17239635 230x96x35 131
Deere 17ZTS; Kubota KX41-2 KX41-3 U15; Takeuchi TB15F
TB15FR, Bobcat 325 Series 328 Series Mini Excavator
17300N74 300x52.5Nx75 278
Deere 27C-ZTS; Yanmar B27; Airman AX27; Komatsu PC27, Bob-
cat 231 331 334 E26 E32; Case CX27B; Deere 27D; Komatsu
PC27MRX; Kubota KX71 KX91 Mini Excavator
17300N80 300x52.5Nx80 301 New Holland EC35 EH27B Mini Excavator
17300N84 300x52.5Nx84 316 Bobcat E35; Komatsu PC30 PC35; Cat 303CR 303.5 Mini Excavator
17300N84 300x52.5Nx84 316 Hitachi EX35 Series Mini Excavator
17300N86 300x52.5Nx86 324 Deere 35 Series; Komatsu PC35MR-2; Terex TC37 Mini Excavator
17355286 350x52.5x86 337
Case CK35; Kobelco SK035; Takeuchi TB035 TB135 TB138FR
TB235 Mini Excavator
17355K86 350x54.5Kx86 447 Kubota KX121-3 Mini Excavator
17400N72 400x72.5Nx72 535
Kobelco SK50SR; Komatsu PC40 PC45 PC50; Takeuchi TB55R
TB55UR; Yanmar B5 B50 Series B6 Mini Excavator
17400N74 400x72.5Nx74 550
Case CX50 CX50B; JCB 8045ZTS; Deere 50D 60D; Kobelco
SK50UR; Kubota U45; Takeuchi TB045 TB145 TB153FR TB250A
TB53FR Mini Excavator
17400W74 400x72.5Wx74 651

Guide Type
Inner Link Guide
Width
Outer Link Guide
Width
Tread Depth
(mm)
Max Machine
Weight (KG)
Machine Type
17180B39 50 180 72 36 CT-1 24 66 18 800 CTL
17187239 78 180 72 39 CT-1 24 66 18 800 CTL
17237239 95 230 72 39 CT-1 24~40 57~82 18 2300 CTL
17237245 109 230 72 45 CT-1 24~40 57~82 18 2300 CTL
17287256 136 280 72 56 CT-1 25~37 59~78 22 2300 CTL
1732BC45 327 320 86 45 CT-2 48~68 80~95 25 4500 CTL
1732BC49 356 320 86 49 CT-2 48~68 80~95 25 4500 CTL
1732BC50 363 320 86 50 CT-2 48~68 80~95 25 4500 CTL
1732BC52 378 320 86 52 CT-2 48~68 80~95 25 4500 CTL
1732TC52 379 320 86K 52 CT-2/CT-3 36~53 65~85~92 25 4500 CTL
1732BC53 385 320 86 53 CT-2 48~68 80~95 25 4500 CTL
17321043 288 320 100 43 CT-1 29~39 57~74 23 4000 CTL
1740BC49 432 400 86 49 CT-2 48~68 84~97~117 25 5000 CTL
1740BC52 458 400 86 52 CT-2 48~68 84~97~117 25 5000 CTL
1740BC53 467 400 86 53 CT-2 48~68 84~97~117 25 5000 CTL
1740BC56 493 400 86 56 CT-2 48~68 84~97~117 25 5000 CTL
17421054 591 420 100 54 CT-1 48 95 25 5500 CTL
1745BC52 510 450 86 52 CT-3 48~68 84~97~117 25 4600 CTL
1745BC55 540 450 86 55 CT-3 48~68 84~97~117 25 4600 CTL
1745BC56 549 450 86 56 CT-3 48~68 84~97~117 25 4600 CTL
1745BC58 569 450 86 58 CT-3 48~68 84~97~117 25 4600 CTL
1745BC60 588 450 86 60 CT-3 48~68 84~97~117 25 4600 CTL
1745BC63 618 450 86 63 CT-3 48~68 84~97~117 25 4600 CTL
1745TC48 583 450 100K 48 CT-2/CT-3 50~68.5 80.5~104 25 4500 CTL
1745TC50 608 450 100K 50 CT-2/CT-3 50~68.5 80.5~104 25 4500 CTL
17601080 1415 600 100 80 CT-2 45 115 40 10000 CRAWLER
17751566 2902 750 150 66 CT-2 60 146 40 15000 CRAWLER
17150442 183 381 102 42 FT-2 81  104  25  4000  MTL
17180451 223 457.2 102 51 FT-3  81  104  25  4400 MTL

Max Machine
Weight (KG)
Machine Type
17234866 133 230 48 66 IT-1 25 69 21 2300 Mini Excavator
17239631 115 230 96 31 IT-1 22 76 22 2300 Mini Excavator
17239631 115 230 96 31 IT-1 22 76 22 2300 Mini Excavator
17239634 128 230 96 34 IT-1 22 76 22 2300 Mini Excavator
17255K80 166 250KM 52.5 80 IT-2 30 73 24 1500 Mini Excavator
17300N80 301 300 52.5N 80 IT-1 30 78 20 5500 Mini Excavator
17300N84 301 300 52.5N 84 IT-1 30 78 20 5500 Mini Excavator
17300W84 300 300 52.5W 84 IT-1 40 87 22 4600 Mini Excavator
17300W78 280 300 52.5W 78 IT-1 40 87 22 4600 Mini Excavator
17300K86 341 300 52.5K 86 IT-2 29 79 20 3500 Mini Excavator
17305384 344 300KM 55 84 IT-2 30 78 27 4600 Mini Excavator
17305588 349 300 55 88 IT-1 29 81 27 4000 Mini Excavator
17305Y78 359 300YM 55.5 78 IT-2 30 78 27 4600 Mini Excavator
17309W41 296 300 109W 41 IT-1 39.5 92 26 4000 Mini Excavator
17309N39 287 300 109N 39 IT-1 39.5 92 26 4000 Mini Excavator
17305384 328 300 53 80 IT-2 30 88 24 3500 Mini Excavator
17320078 367 320 54 78 IT-1 30 80 29 3500 Mini Excavator
17355286 337 350 52.5 86 IT-1 40 90 30.5 6000 Mini Excavator
17355K86 447 350 54.5 86 IT-2 40 91 30.5 4500 Mini Excavator
1735YM74 639 350YM 75.5 74 IT-2 40 94 21 4000 Mini Excavator
17400N74 550 400 72.5N 74 IT-1 38 95 31 5000 Mini Excavator
17400W76 670 400 72.5W 76 IT-1 50 105 31 6500 Mini Excavator
17400K74 644 400 72.5K 74 IT-2 48.5 108 31 6500 Mini Excavator
17400Y74 731 400YM 75.5 74 IT-2 37 100 25 5500 Mini Excavator
17457182 870 450 71 82 IT-1 46 112 30 8000 Mini Excavator
17457374 857 450 73.5 74 IT-1 43 115 28 7500 Mini Excavator
17457680 945 450 76 80 IT-1 49 118 26 8000 Mini Excavator
174580N7 835 450 81N 72 IT-1 44 110 26 8000 Mini Excavator